
                             Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                           La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5106  Elia Doyle-Morin               8  Platteville                    10:06.7  6:45 
      2    2 5075  Lexie Olmstead                 8  Lancaster                      10:22.6  6:56 
      3    3 5059  Jocelyn Fecht                  7  Lancaster                      10:33.0  7:02 
      4    4 5092  Emma Grau                      8  MFL MarMac Middle School       11:00.9  7:21 
      5    5 5000  Colette Dunn                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:01.3  7:21 
      6    6 5001  Avalee Langreck                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:02.9  7:22 
      7    7 4986  Ali Morovitz                   8  Boscobel                       11:14.2  7:30 
      8    8 4998  Bella Basting                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:15.9  7:31 
      9    9 5035  Elyse Jackson                  6  Fennimore                      11:23.8  7:36 
     10   10 4985  Paige Karnopp                  7  Boscobel                       11:24.4  7:37 
     11   11 5010  Iliana Zizis                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:28.8  7:40 
     12   12 5065  Willoh Knapp                   7  Lancaster                      11:33.4  7:43 
     13   13 5133  Wynn Hall                      6  Prairie du Chien               11:33.9  7:43 
     14   14 5062  Faith Kipper                   7  Lancaster                      11:35.2  7:44 
     15   15 5039  Raiya Rosemeyer                7  Fennimore                      11:36.6  7:45 
     16   16 5041  Emmy Wood                      6  Fennimore                      11:36.9  7:45 
     17   17 5036  Payton Kazda                   7  Fennimore                      11:38.6  7:46 
     18   18 5067  Peyton Lindholm                7  Lancaster                      11:43.5  7:49 
     19   19 5096  Trinly Trappe                  8  MFL MarMac Middle School       11:46.0  7:51 
     20   20 4987  Kate Morovitz                  6  Boscobel                       11:52.0  7:55 
     21   21 5105  Kendra Clark                   6  Platteville                    11:52.4  7:55 
     22   22 5055  Hanley Bahl                    7  Lancaster                      11:53.4  7:56 
     23   23 5060  Mercedes Holmes                7  Lancaster                      11:57.2  7:59 
     24   24 4989  Tuff Ward                      8  Boscobel                       11:59.8  8:00 
     25   25 5030  Linsey Conley                  8  Fennimore                      12:03.6  8:03 
     26      5063  Emerson Klaas                  7  Lancaster                      12:05.1  8:04 
     27   26 5028  Lucia Bonilla                  8  Fennimore                      12:07.0  8:05 
     28      5073  McKinnley Mumm                 7  Lancaster                      12:07.4  8:05 
     29   27 5094  Olive Meyer                    8  MFL MarMac Middle School       12:08.0  8:06 
     30   28 5143  Briar Smith                    7  Prairie du Chien               12:13.9  8:10 
     31   29 5132  Kaci Gebhard                   7  Prairie du Chien               12:15.1  8:11 
     32   30 5109  Madilyn Grossman               8  Platteville                    12:16.1  8:11 
     33   31 5131  Mia Campbell                   7  Prairie du Chien               12:16.9  8:12 
     34   32 5134  Elouise Igou                   6  Prairie du Chien               12:22.5  8:15 
     35   33 5139  Lily Mathies                   7  Prairie du Chien               12:22.7  8:16 
     36   34 5004  Autumn Pagenkopf               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:25.3  8:17 
     37      5064  Maci Knapp                     6  Lancaster                      12:28.1  8:19 
     38      5071  Lydia Muldoon                  7  Lancaster                      12:35.8  8:24 
     39      5077  Addison Taylor                 8  Lancaster                      12:37.7  8:26 
     40   35 5101  Linora Artz                    7  Platteville                    12:43.2  8:29 
     41   36 5033  Min Griesel                    7  Fennimore                      12:46.5  8:31 
     42   37 5142  Lyla Redman                    8  Prairie du Chien               12:52.2  8:35 
     43      5129  Danielle Beers                 6  Prairie du Chien               12:52.2  8:35 
     44      5135  Ava Kapfhamer                  7  Prairie du Chien               12:52.5  8:35 
     45      5031  Emerson Easler                 6  Fennimore                      12:52.6  8:36 
     46      5034  Lily Griswold                  6  Fennimore                      12:54.6  8:37 
     47      5150  Millie Dahlberg                8  Seneca                         12:55.9  8:38 
     48   38 5002  Olive Lindsey                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:04.1  8:43 
     49   39 5100  Celia Artz                     6  Platteville                    13:04.7  8:44 
     50      5072  Londyn Mumm                    6  Lancaster                      13:05.9  8:44 
     51   40 5003  Adalynn Pagenkopf              7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:06.5  8:45 
     52   41 5114  Kalila Plumb                   8  Platteville                    13:07.0  8:45 
     53      5008  Avery Tupper                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:07.7  8:46 
     54      4999  Olivia Dosio                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:08.1  8:46 
     55      5140  Alena Niemec                   7  Prairie du Chien               13:10.0  8:47 
     56      5128  Ivy Achenbach                  6  Prairie du Chien               13:11.7  8:48 
     57   42 5104  Lily Breuer                    7  Platteville                    13:29.2  9:00 
     58      5136  Ellie Kramer                   7  Prairie du Chien               13:29.9  9:00 
     59      5058  Braelyn Crubel                 7  Lancaster                      13:40.8  9:08 
     60      5103  Jessa Bartelme                 7  Platteville                    13:48.2  9:13 
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     61      5029  Lucy Brown                     6  Fennimore                      13:55.9  9:18 
     62      5040  Corinne Washa                  8  Fennimore                      14:19.7  9:34 
     63      5061  Charlotte James                9  Lancaster                      14:24.2  9:37 
     64      5069  Brielle Mergen                 7  Lancaster                      14:26.0  9:38 
     65      5068  Zoey Lindholm                  7  Lancaster                      14:35.7  9:44 
     66      5102  Emma Ayres                     7  Platteville                    14:37.6  9:46 
     67      5138  Mya Mahr                       8  Prairie du Chien               14:38.8  9:46 
     68      5116  Parker Sieckman                6  Platteville                    14:45.0  9:50 
     69      5130  Bronwyn Campbell               6  Prairie du Chien               14:50.5  9:54 
     70   43 4984  Echo Johnston                  6  Boscobel                       14:51.5  9:55 
     71      4996  Skyla Averkamp                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:57.4  9:59 
     72      5038  Sydney Meyer                   6  Fennimore                      14:57.5  9:59 
     73      5005  Olivia Slusser                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:05.1 10:04 
     74      5006  Jessie Solberg-Kieler          8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:06.1 10:05 
     75      5042  Harper Zart                    6  Fennimore                      15:16.1 10:11 
     76      5141  Brianna Perkins                7  Prairie du Chien               15:17.5 10:12 
     77      5137  Ariya Krogman                  5  Prairie du Chien               15:38.2 10:26 
     78      5076  Greenlee Peacock               7  Lancaster                      15:47.8 10:32 
     79      5107  Jillian Fiedler                8  Platteville                    15:51.7 10:35 
     80      5152  Karis Legge                    6  Seneca                         16:06.5 10:45 
     81      5009  Kora Turner                    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:10.2 10:47 
     82      5149  Rose Caya                      6  Seneca                         16:13.8 10:50 
     83      5007  Tatum Tippett                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:14.9 10:50 
     84      5112  Annalise Kamps                 7  Platteville                    16:33.8 11:03 
     85      5113  Harper Pinion                  6  Platteville                    16:39.8 11:07 
     86      5032  Emma Fry                       6  Fennimore                      16:48.9 11:13 
     87      5108  Samantha Garcia                7  Platteville                    17:00.8 11:21 
     88      5117  Paola Vasquez                  8  Platteville                    17:02.0 11:22 
     89      5115  Ryleigh Rauch                  6  Platteville                    17:09.6 11:27 
     90   44 4988  Jessa Oler                     8  Boscobel                       17:17.7 11:32 
     91   45 5095  Brenna Schlein                 8  MFL MarMac Middle School       17:24.6 11:37 
     92      5151  Harper Joy                     8  Seneca                         17:42.9 11:49 
     93      5111  Addison Holland                7  Platteville                    19:27.8 12:59 
     94      5066  Myajo Lewis                    6  Lancaster                      20:38.9 13:46 
     95      5056  Emily Beltran-Mendez           7  Lancaster                      20:42.1 13:49 
     96      5070  Madelyn Molzof                 7  Lancaster                      20:47.2 13:52 
     97      5057  Michelle Beltran-Mendez        7  Lancaster                      21:14.9 14:10 
     98   46 5093  Aime Hastert                   8  MFL MarMac Middle School       21:18.7 14:13 
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       1.    49  Lancaster                                  (11:09.6  55:47.7 1:20.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lexie Olmstead             8 10:22.6
       2      3  Jocelyn Fecht              7 10:33.0
       3     12  Willoh Knapp               7 11:33.4
       4     14  Faith Kipper               7 11:35.2
       5     18  Peyton Lindholm            7 11:43.5
       6   ( 22) Hanley Bahl                7 11:53.4
       7   ( 23) Mercedes Holmes            7 11:57.2

       2.    64  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (11:26.9  57:14.2 1:24.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Colette Dunn               7 11:01.3
       2      6  Avalee Langreck            8 11:02.9
       3      8  Bella Basting              8 11:15.9
       4     11  Iliana Zizis               7 11:28.8
       5     34  Autumn Pagenkopf           7 12:25.3
       6   ( 38) Olive Lindsey              6 13:04.1
       7   ( 40) Adalynn Pagenkopf          7 13:06.5

       3.    82  Fennimore                                  (11:39.9  58:19.5 0:39.8)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Elyse Jackson              6 11:23.8
       2     15  Raiya Rosemeyer            7 11:36.6
       3     16  Emmy Wood                  6 11:36.9
       4     17  Payton Kazda               7 11:38.6
       5     25  Linsey Conley              8 12:03.6
       6   ( 26) Lucia Bonilla              8 12:07.0
       7   ( 36) Min Griesel                7 12:46.5

       4.   104  Boscobel                                   (12:16.4  61:21.9 3:37.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Ali Morovitz               8 11:14.2
       2     10  Paige Karnopp              7 11:24.4
       3     20  Kate Morovitz              6 11:52.0
       4     24  Tuff Ward                  8 11:59.8
       5     43  Echo Johnston              6 14:51.5
       6   ( 44) Jessa Oler                 8 17:17.7

       5.   126  Platteville                                (12:00.7  60:03.1 2:58.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Elia Doyle-Morin           8 10:06.7
       2     21  Kendra Clark               6 11:52.4
       3     30  Madilyn Grossman           8 12:16.1
       4     35  Linora Artz                7 12:43.2
       5     39  Celia Artz                 6 13:04.7
       6   ( 41) Kalila Plumb               8 13:07.0
       7   ( 42) Lily Breuer                7 13:29.2

       6.   133  Prairie du Chien                           (12:08.5  60:42.3 0:48.6)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Wynn Hall                  6 11:33.9
       2     28  Briar Smith                7 12:13.9
       3     29  Kaci Gebhard               7 12:15.1
       4     31  Mia Campbell               7 12:16.9
       5     32  Elouise Igou               6 12:22.5
       6   ( 33) Lily Mathies               7 12:22.7
       7   ( 37) Lyla Redman                8 12:52.2
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       7.   141  MFL MarMac Middle School                   (14:43.7  73:38.210:17.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Emma Grau                  8 11:00.9
       2     19  Trinly Trappe              8 11:46.0
       3     27  Olive Meyer                8 12:08.0
       4     45  Brenna Schlein             8 17:24.6
       5     46  Aime Hastert               8 21:18.7


